Vysledkovd listina okresniho kola 73. roéniku MO kategorie Z7

Praha-vychod 03. dubna 2024

NG LN

Miroslav Budinek
Tereza Konrddova
Zuzana Kvaszovd
Kristyna Musilovd
Hana Kaderibkovi
Jan Hasek

Krystof Novik

Eva Brejchovi
Ondfej Jakob
Nikol Kiitkovd
Sdra Polcarovi
Lida Tausovd
Adéla Simkovd
Viiclav Bartik
David Chobot
Bruno Mikas
Safia Hradilovd

2/8
7
2/8
7
2/8
7
2/8

Uspésni fesitelé
G Ri¢any
1. Z8 Masarykovo nam., Ri¢any
G Ri¢any
ZS T. G. Masaryka, Mnichovice
G J. S. Machara, Brandys nad Labem-Stara Boleslav
ZS T. G. Masaryka, Mnichovice
OPEN GATE - G a ZS Babice

2 2 Y

Ostatni ucastnici

ZS Palachova Brandys n. L., Brandys nad Labem ...
ZS Mukatov

G Celakovice

ZS T. G. Masaryka, Mnichovice

ZS Nehvizdy

7S Celakovice, J. A. Komenského

ZS Kunice

3. ZS u Ri¢anského lesa, Ri¢any

1. ZS Masarykovo nam., Ri¢any

ZS T. G. Masaryka, Mnichovice
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566
626
516
506
415
316

305
305
206
304
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400
400
201
000
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10
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